Residential Doors
Kinro  |  Manufactured Home Products
Choose Kinro
Choose your Door
1. PICK YOUR DOOR STYLE
2. PICK YOUR DOOR/WINDOW STYLE
3. PICK YOUR STORM DOOR STYLE 5. PICK YOUR ACCESSORIES4. PICK YOUR COLOR
Series 1600 Vinyl Rolling

•  Snap-in door track with a stainless-steel roller guide
handles heavy traffic and consistent use.
•  Color-coordinated mortise-type keyed lock mounted on
a steel-reinforced lock jamb and the anti-lift design
adds security.
• Door easily reverses from XO to OX or OX to XO.
1600 Series
CERTIFICATION
Meets or exceeds:
AAMA 1702.2, Wind Zone III
AAMA/WDMA/CSA 101/I.S.2/A440 R-PG40
NFRC Certified
Energy Star Certified.
Call sizes are the same as rough opening sizes. Rough opening must be exact +- 1/8"
STANDARD SIZES
Call Size
5' x 6'-4"
5' x 6'-8"
Call Size
6' x 6'-4"
6' x 6'-8"
Call Size
5'-6" x 6'-4"
5'-6" x 6'-8"
Call Size
8' x 6'-4"
8' x 6'-8"
AVAILABLE STYLES
kinro.com 5kinro.com4
Options
• Deadbolt lock
• Lock set and deadbolt
• Painted frame
5140 Series
Call sizes are the same as rough opening sizes. Rough opening must be exact +- 1/8"
STANDARD SIZES
Call Size
30" x 76"
30" x 78"
Call Size
32" x 72"
32" x 76"
32" x 78"
Call Size
34" x 76"
34" x 80"
Call Size
36" x 80"
Call Size
38" x 82"
CAMBERED DOOR
•  Door is precambered
at manufacturer for
consistency.
•  Door does not require
adjustment of camber
at installation, saving
time and money.
•  Door will "spring" to
fit flat or convex walls.
• Door is weather tight.
1/8" to 3/16" Camber
1/8" to 3/16" Camber
AVAILABLE DOOR STYLES
Blank 4" x 24" Picture 9-Light 10" Diamond
Contact your Kinro representative for the full line of window styles available.
Ex
te
rio
r
Standard Features
Outswing Entry Door
5140 Series